NR CATALOOG
Groep 1

o Ul WN

Groep 2

10
12
Groep 3
13
14
15
16
17
18
Groep 4
19
20
21
22
23
24
Groep 5
25
26
27
28
29
39
Groep 6
30
31
32
33
34
35
Groep 7
36
37
38
40
41

GROEPSVERDELING EXTERIEURBEOORDELING 13/01/2022

NAAM HENGST

TROUBLE BALOU FDV

TIMON VD BEGIJNAKKER
TIEBREAK DEVAUX

TORNADO

TWINGO-STAR JW VD MOERHOEVE
TUUR DC

TOPAZE VD

TRIPLE TROPHY M
TORINO KUNSELHOF
TIMON ACHTERHOEK
TARTUFO DE MUZE

TALBOT DE BRANDEGEM

TEXAS VD BISSCHOP

TIGER VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF

TWILLIGHT SPARKLE VAN HET SCHAECK
TCICERO VAN SCHERPEN DONDER
TORONTO VD BISSCHOP

TERRE PROMISE DE MUZE
TIMOKO VD VLASREDE

TRUE COLORS DE LA LINIERE
TERMINATOR T

TRUE DIAMANT

TIARADO VAN DM STABLES

TJESTODC

TABASCO 111 ST

TORONTO M

TOY STORY VD WITHOEVE
TI AMIGO VAN 'T KEIKELHOF
TOSCANE VL

TALIFAX VAN 'T ROTH

TWISTER VAN'T HEIDEVELD
TRISTAN VAN HET KLOKKENHOF
TOETANKHAMON DE MUZE
TABASCO TB

TWILIGHT CLASSIC DWERSE HAGEN

THOR VAN HET MAARLO I
THUNDERFLIP DE MUZE

TRUE COLOR VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF
TURBO VL

THORT

VOORSTELLER

STOETERIJ VAN DE KASTEELDREEF
FOKKERIJ DE BEGIJNAKKER BVBA

CEDRIC DE MAERTELAERE

STAL KONINGSBOS EN BEYERS G BV

JW STABLES BVBA & DE MOERHOEVE BVBA
RUDY DE COOMAN

HAGENHORST HORSES

STAL VRINS BV & STEF MERTENS
STEPHAN KELCHTERMANS

VAN DE HELLE NV

DE BRABANDER - STAL DE MUZE

PETER DE BRABANDERE

STAL DEN BISSCHOP

STAL 'T RUYTERSHOF BVBA

PERRY DE WINTER

DE COCK PHILIPPE - MEDARD MARTINE
XAVIER PEETERS

STAL VRINS BV & JANSSENS HIPPO
STEVE MARTENS

DE BRABANDER - STAL DE MUZE & LISSENS JEROEN

STAL 'T ROELHOF & STAL T
KOENRAAD LAUWEREYS
CEDRIC DE MAERTELAERE

RUDY DE COOMAN

STUD 111 & BENNY STOFFELEN
WILLEM GREVE SPORTHORSES BV
DE WITHOEVE LV

HANS HEMELAER

JV-HORSES BVBA

ASBO BV

FRANKY COX

RONY VAN LANDSCHOOT & DEAN FARM
DE BRABANDER - STAL DE MUZE

THIRY BEN STAL TB

DE DWERSE HAGEN BVBA

WOUTER SMEETS

STAL VRINS BV & JANSSENS HIPPO
STAL 'T RUYTERSHOF BVBA
JV-HORSES BVBA

FV GERT VERMEIREN
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Groep 16
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TURBO VAN ESSENE

TACITO VAN'T GOBENHOF
THORT

TOLKIEN VGW

TIMO VAN'T EIGENLO

T'IS PARFAIT VAN HET SCHAECK
TATTOO H & db

TITAN JV

TALENT VAN DE BERGHOEVE
TUURM

TRY ME-K VAN KATTENHEYE
TACO VAN DE BRUINBEKE
THEO LV VAN HEISTE

TEQUILANO VH MAARLO
TARKANN VAN DE DORPSHOEVE
TOOTS V/H VIUVERBOS

TEXAS VAN DE PADENBORRE
TCMATIC VAN 'T ZAVELEINDE

TARANTINO VAN HET BOKT
TSARENGO VAN HET VLIERHOF
TOP BOY VAN DEN HEUVEL
TOUCH OF GREY VD WITHOEVE

BEETHOVEN
THOR VAN 'T SWILLENHOF
TITALIS VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE

TIESTO VAN DEN BRUEL
ODIEL
ROMANOV'S FIESTA

BECAUSE VAN HET BELLEHOF Z
JIOSCO DU JAOLAS

CURACAOQO D'ELSENDAM Z
CLINTO VAN KLAPSCHEUT Z
EXCEPTIONAL CALL JW Z

OREO W

DAILYBRIDGE TAG Z
EL PEPPAZ
EXTREME D'EMMA Z
O'NEILL VDL
NABEAU DH Z

HUNTER HEARTBEAT Z
OAKLAND CLK

EURO HORSE AXEL VERLOOY

JONAS BERKERS

JOSE TIMMERMAN

STAL KONINGSBOS EN VGW
STAL EIGENLO

PERRY DE WINTER
VALENTIJN DE BOCK

JV-HORSES BVBA

VAN DE HELLE NV

STOETERIJ MOLENHOF BVBA

TONNY EN ANNEMARIE RAMAN - STROBBE
GUIDO D'HAESE

GILLIS PATRICK - LIEVEVRAUW PHILIPPE

ERNEST WINTERS

DE PERMENTIER DIRK & STUER ERIK

GUIDO VANHUMBEECK

LEEMANS ANDRE EN ASBO NV

COLMAN MARC - GIELIS DAVY - BART SNELLINGS

DHONDT STEVEN /KI STATION HET BOKT
FAMILIE REPRIELS - OWEN - VAN BEERS
ROSHOEVE N.V.

DE WITHOEVE LV

VAN DEN OETELAAR CAM - STAL JANSEN EN JANSEN BV
JAN FRANCKX
DAVY EN MIEKE GIELIS - DRIES

CLAIRE SLINGERLAND
STOETERIW VAN DE KASTEELDREEF
HENGSTENHOUDERIJ DE IJZEREN MAN BV

VAN DE HEFFINCK BVBA - HET BELLEHOF BVBA
VAN DIJCK HENGSTHOUDERIJ BVBA

DE BRABANDER - STAL DE MUZE

DEKENS ERIK EN FREDERIK & BV MIVARO

JW STABLES BVBA & BVBA 'T MEULENHOF
ERNY VAN DEN BERGH

DHONDT STEVEN /KI STATION HET BOKT
ROSHOEVE NV & MANERA E.

STAL VOERMAN - S. KENIS

SHIRLEY MAES

JOS CEULEMANS

TOM SUNT
FREDERIC MARIEN



88 KATHMANDU ES Z VAN DE HEFFINCK BVBA - EKLUNDA STUTERI

89 NEXT EDITION DE MUZE DE BRABANDER - STAL DE MUZE

90 LECTO DI MAGICO DE RES NOVA Z JW STABLES BVBA & SMET DANIEL

91 LINUS Z EVERGATE STABLES

Groep 17

86 HEART OF GOLD VAN 'T HEIKE Z STAL VRINS BV & JANSSENS HIPPO

93 PACCO DE LONI MB Z STAL HET NETEHOF - DE WINTER JEROEN

94 JOT BLUE STE HERMELLE LEFEVRE ADELINE - ELEVAGE DE STE HERMELLE
95 TALOE-K VAN'T KATTENHEYE Z TONNY EN ANNEMARIE RAMAN - STROBBE

96 NOTTING HILL S PATRICK EN GREGORY DE ROECK - WATHELET



